www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec - H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
EXPLOSION PROOF
E-SERIES
PQ-EXES
50,000
HOURS
Lifespan

WARRANTY
70+
Ra
CRI
CCT 4000K-5700K
Voltage AC90-295V / AC90-305V
Working Hours 50000
CRI 70
Efficacy 140lm/W
Size (in) Ø14x12.3
Dimmable Optional
Beam Angle 40°, 60°, 90°, 120°, 140°
Warranty 5 years
SPECIFICATIONS
LISTINGS
PQ-EXES-XXK-40W 40 5600
PQ-EXES-XXK-60W 60 8400
PQ-EXES-XXK-80W 80 11200
PQ-EXES-XXK-100W 100 14000
PQ-EXES-XXK-120W 120 16800
PQ-EXES-XXK-150W 150 21000
MODEL POWER (W) LUMENS
XX= Color Temperature: 41K=4000K-4500K 51K=5000-5500K
Beam Angle: 040D=40°, 060D=60°, 090D=90°, 120D=120°, 140D=140°,
ADD D for dimmable